
                                                                                                                               
 

How your donation is boosted via payroll giving 

(salary between £11,000 - £43,000)
£6.25 
 

£12.50 £62.50 £125.00 
 

(salary between £43,0001 - £150,000)
£8.33 
 

£16.66 
 

£83.30 
 

£166.60 
 

(salary over £150,000)
£9.09 
 

£18.18 
 

£90.90 
 

£181.80 
 
 

 

How payroll giving compares to other forms of giving 
Methods of giving Charity tin JustGiving/ 

Reclaiming Gift 
Aid 

Payroll giving 
20% tax payer 

Payroll giving 
40% tax payer 

Payroll giving 
45% tax payer 
 

How much comes out of your pocket £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 
 

Tax rebate £0.00 £2.50 £2.50 £6.66 £8.18 
 

Transaction fees £0.00 £0.63 (5%) £0.52 (4%) £0.67 (4%) £0.73 (4%) 
 

Charity receives £10.00 £11.87 £11.98 £15.99 £17.45 
 

 


