



The University of Manchester

Payroll Giving – Donation Table Examples

How your donation is boosted via payroll giving							
Tax status	£5.00	£10.00	£50.00	£100.00			
20% (basic rate) tax payer (salary between £11,000 - £43,000)	£6.25	£12.50	£62.50	£125.00			
40% (higher rate) tax payer (salary between £43,0001 - £150,000)	£8.33	£16.66	£83.30	£166.60			
45% (additional rate) tax payer (salary over £150,000)	£9.09	£18.18	£90.90	£181.80			

How your donation is boosted via payroll giving

How payroll giving compares to other forms of giving

Methods of giving	Charity tin	JustGiving/ Reclaiming Gift Aid	Payroll giving 20% tax payer	Payroll giving 40% tax payer	Payroll giving 45% tax payer
How much comes out of your pocket	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00
Tax rebate	£0.00	£2.50	£2.50	£6.66	£8.18
Transaction fees	£0.00	£0.63 (5%)	£0.52 (4%)	£0.67 (4%)	£0.73 (4%)
Charity receives	£10.00	£11.87	£11.98	£15.99	£17.45